Coshocton County Engineer's Office

Project Name
Project Bid Date

CR 24 Bridge 1 Replacement

Monday, March 2, 2026

3/4/2026

Addendums Issued (date)
1 -

Project Bid Time: 9:00 a.m. 2 -
Project Award: McConnell Contracting, Inc. 3 -
Bidders List
Company Bid Amount  Bid Bond Contact Address City State Zip Code Phone Number
1|McConnell Contracting, Inc. $299,750.00 X Travis McConnell 56194 County Road 5 West Lafayette [OH  |43845
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
Engineer's Estimate $300,000.00



